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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24 .
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33,
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40,

1679 JFK-50 FINISHEZKS

Bill Lawder

Bruce Nystrom

Phil Bishop

John Hess

Bob Earper

Mike Adams

Robert M. "Bob" Stack
Warren Ohlrich

Peter Monahan

Dave Lapham

Donald "D.C." Nokes
David Benford

Peter "Rusty" Donzahue
Xevin Eagleton

Dave Peelle

Bob Kinnecome

Bill Symolon

Al Byrnes

Dave Frye

Roger Mingo

Don Crandall

Suzuko "Sue" Medaglia
Chauncey Wilson

David EHorton

Ed Foley

Paul Mingo

Dave Eden

Ray Olfky

Larry Myers

Dave Asaki

Dave Burgess

Lowell Showalter
Oliver Marshailv

Jeff Myers

Nels "Jiles" Frostenson
Tommy.Farragher

Ernie ledaglia

Elvio Levri

Gene Kline

Bob Rudolf

6:08:54
6:17:44

" 6:21:08

6:22:28
6:35:28
6:42:34
6:42:34
6:53:16
6:56:34

'7:03:09

T7:04:05
7:04:32
T:18:17
7:18:17
T:26:33
7:29:09
7:29:55
7:32:03
7:34:28
7:36:35
7:39:45
T:41:13
T:42:12
T:43:16
7:43:50
7:45:06
7:45:39
T7:46:05
7:48:28
7:58:03
7:58:23
8:05:39
8:05:50
8:06:25
8:06:37
8:07:58
8:10:42

8:11:40

8:15:36
8:17:26
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O

O

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52,
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
5.

66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
7.
72.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
80.

1979 JFK-50 FINISHERS

Leland "Lee" Barkell
Sabin Snow

Mike Smith

Jéé Herget

Ray Krolewicz
Doug Moorhead
Mike High

Scott Maxwell
Mike Boyer

David Balfour
Dave Parcell
John Maher

David "Barney" Haller
Bruce Boyd

Pedro Albrecht
Steve Shumaker
Randy Swink

Dave Dick

David Alexander
Jack Weller

Bob Erick )
John "J.T." Lester
John Kiser & Buck
Brendan Merriman
Fritz Lebow

Steve Vaughan

Bob Gralley

Wayne Berry

Robb Helfrick
Edward Hayden

Pat Moore

Gary Zehr

Craig McDonald
Bob Henscheid
George Scott
Glenn Hightower
Ed Demoney

Rich Davis

Joe Hoffert

Ben Boyes

8:19:25

~ 8:19:25

8:20:39
8:20:39
8:21:40
8:22:20
8:22:57
8:23:00
8:23:33
8:26:43
8:28:00
8:29:25
8:29:52
8:30:54
8:31:25
8:31:42
8:33:01
8:33:07
8:34:04
8:34:22
8:35:07
8:37:30
8:38:29
8:40:41
8:42:15
8:42:28
8:42:56
8:44:45
8:47:18
8:47:27
8:47:37
8:47:53
8:48:05
8:49:04
8:50509
8:50:31

'8:51:14

8:52:25
8:55:36
8:55:56




81
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

- 92.-

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113,
114.
115.
116.
17.
118.
119.
120.

1979 JFK-50 FINISHERS

Bob Boone

Paul Soskind
Chuck Fitz

John "J.J." Giles
Larry Dickerson
Dave Urban

Carl Cornett

Bob Smith

Sandra Iolzer
Kazimierz Stoma
Rich Lorey

Bill Whitesell
George "Jody" Miller
Barbara "Bobbie" Allen
Jerry Harber

John Apgar

Denny Evans

Terry Ronhler

Mike Greene

Kathy Nester

George Navadel

‘Mike Mannion

Bill Pope

Réndy Howard

Samara Balfour

Dick Good

Jim Heffner

Dave Pabst

Darrin Lynn

Jim Wiedeman

Frank Boyer

Joe DiVanna ,
Harvey Reisenweber
Paﬁl Gorka |

Herbert D. "Lee" Mills
Herman Hollins

John Hoover

Mike Sommer

Robert J. "Bob" Stack
Stan Holloway

8:56:28
8:56:51
8:57:02
8:57:23
8:57:32
8:58:05
8:59:05
8:59:12
9:01:20
9:01:20
9:03:04
9:03:59
9:10:09

9:10:22

9:14:54
9:15:34
9:17:02
9:17:16
9:18:27
0:18:48
9:19:06
8:19:12
9:20:14
9:23%:21

9:24:12
9:29:27
9:33:15
9:33:15
9:35:08
9:35:15
9:35:19
9:36:41

9:36:43
9:37:47
9:39:06
9:39:06
9:41:41
9:41:45
9:44:29
9:46:24




™

121
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132..
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

1979 JPK-50 FINISHERS

Dennis Cummins
George John
Bob Blakemore
Dan Holstein
Donald Wood
Joe Lederle
Bill Puleo
Nick Rosato
Kevin Murray

- Jim Myerjack

John Cummins
Cindy Steffen
Pete Palermo
Kevin Jordan
Jim Moe
John Bruccolo
teve Lauzon
Casimir "Cas" Szymanowicz
Don Ouellette
Norm Meyer
Ron Cole
Steve Vargo
Herb Ufkes
Tonm Miller
Tom Winter Jr.
Chuck Brumley
Don McCreaxry
Phil Levri
Ton Hunt
Joe Baummer
Ted Laikind
Rod Arena
dim Carroll
Roy Thompson
John Baranowski
Jamie Neikirk
Joe Link
Howard Henry
Phil Xerr

Jack Sargent

W W W WO W W W WO W W W \W WO

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO 0O O OO OO O OL O W

146:35
:47:09
147:29
147:32
:49:05
:49:56
151139
:52:18
:52:42
:153:38
:155:25
:156:15
:57:12
:57:54
:01:12
:02:11
:02:46
:103:22
:05:08
:06:52
:06:52
:07:37
:08:17
:10:03
113:43
:14:34
:14:48
:16:46
:16:46
:19:19
:20:20
:22:27
:22:39
:23:57
:25:06
126:04
:27:21
:28:05
129:26
:29:47




161.
162.
163.
164.
165,
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.

172

173.
174.
175.
176.
177,
178.
179.
180.

181,

182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.

192.

193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

1979 JFK-50 FINISHERS

Peter Stinson
Dan Dawson

Jim Russell
Mitzi Henscheid
Jack Abbasi
Dennis Lewis
Frank Schaeffer
Andy Rapavi
Roger Burkhart
James Robertson
Wes Emmons
Doug-Early‘
Hal Laughlin
Jon Acton

Kim Byron

" Johnnie Johnson

Doug Joyce

Carl Settlemyer
John Kenul
Ernie West

Jim Moorhouse
Rand Brinton

‘Bob Garling

Lee Zumbach

~ Alec Evans

Cal Mahaney.

Arthur "Rocky" Davis
Jim Wyckdff ’
John "Jay" Frantz
Carolyn Showalter
Mike Taylor

Len Cohen

Xen Scott

'Byron McNelly

Bob Greenspun
Ed Cunninghan
Don Reinholt
Kal Pomeranz
Janet Pomeranz
Roy Taylor

10:32:01
10:32:38
10:34:15
10:39:43
10:39:48
10:39:49
10:40:39
10:41:43
10:41:44
10:43:04

10:43:30

10:46:38
10:47:45
10:48:34
10:52:47
10:53:20
10:53:27
10:56:13
10:56:22
10:56:55
10:59:32
10:59:48
11:00:21

11:03:22
11:03:42
11:06:25
11:08:05
11:08:51

11:08:51

11:10:33
11:11:54
11:12:18
11:12:24
11:12:27
11:12:38
11:13:18
11:14:30
11:20:22
11:20:23%
11:20:50




201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212..
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223,
224.
225.
226.
227.
228,
229.
230.
231.
232.
233,
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.

1979 JFX-50 FINISHERS

Scott Palmer
Eric Campbell
Paul Lewis
Jean Phillips
Andy Niebel
Hal Niebel
Scott Mowen
Stanley Friedlander
Eddie Johnston
Dan Kerns

Joe Kravinsky

Robert Paétfana

Sue Shepherd
Frankie Bywaters -
Charlie Bruce

- Norman Marquess

Ed Weary

John F. Kennedy
Ron Stewart
Sidney Allen
Lynn Sencindiver
Paul Keplinger
Kim Bingaman
Steve Wilkinsox
Jerry Snyder
Jim Lewis
George Knaell
Al Washington

Ann Levri

Keith Harvey
Hugh Place
Janes "Hy" Levasseur
Mark Burgee
Gary Guardia
Clater Smith
Teo Henry
Gary Henning
Frank Verdi
Tin Wray
Larry Prather

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

:25:15
:25:15
:26:32
:27:37
:27:44
:27:45
:27:46
:28:23
:128:32
128:32
:29:15
29:29
:29:29
:30:51
:31:24
:35:56
139:54
:42:11

:43:17
:43:40
144:42
14541

:48:59
:52:04
:52:04
:52:59
:52:59
:53:07
t54:20
:551:54
:57:06
:158:24
:02:18
:08:56
:09:23
:09:27
:11:07
:13:19
£13:21

:13:40




241.
242,
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.

252.

253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264,
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271,
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277,
278.
279.
280.

1979 JFX-50 FINISHERS

Charles Rector
Don Mattnueller

Jacquelene "Jackie" Miller

Ron Dorn

Al Gersten
Mary Moore
Craig Dick
John Newdorp
Dick Raines
Ton Petika
Howard Reynolds
Fred Wandel
Bob Blair
Dean Powell
Willie Graham

- Robert "B.J." Spingler

Stanley Konski
Mike Neely
Anthony "Skip" Klimaytis
Barbara Garner
Gail Allen

alt Schmoeller
Pat Berrigan
Patrick Grzham
Rob Sollenberger
Wesley "Woody" Hawkins
Larry Pereschuk
Ken Blevins

John Xalil

Joe Beeson
Michael Earp-:
Ron‘Byrd

Sheryl Masiello
Everett Marsh
Jack Russ

Bernie Thompson
Paul Golumbek
Betty Moore
Carol Ann Jones
Jack Jones

12:14:06
12:14:14
12:14:14
12:14:40
12:14:40
12:15:01
12:15:42
12:17:13
12:17:19

12:17:19

12:21:42
12:21:47
12:23:40
12:25:27
12:25:27
12:26:58
12:27:04
12:27:12
12:27:50
12:32:40
12:32:52
12:32:53
12:33:52
12:39:30
12:39:47
12:40:18
12:40:19
12:40:24
12:40:38
12:42:04
12:44:35
12:44:40
12:44:50
12:46:03
12:48:50
12:52:35
12:59:50
13:01:07
13:01:08
13:01:23




1979 JFK-50 FINISHERS

241. Charles Rector 12:14:06
242. Don Mattmueller 12:14:14
243. Jacquelene "Jackie" Miller 12:14:14
244, Ron Dorn 12:14:40
245. Al Gersten 12:14:40
246. Mary Moore 12:15:01
247.  Craig Dick - 12:15:42
248. John Newdorp 12:17:13
249. Dick Raines 12:17:19
250.  Tom Petika 12:17:19
251. Howard Reynolds 12:21:42
252. Fred Wandel 12:21:47
253. Bob Blair 12:23:40
254. Dean Powell 12:25:27
2b5. ¥Willie Graham _ 12:25:27
256. - Robert "B.J." Spingler 12:26:58
257.  Stanley Konski 12:27:04
258. Mike Neely 12:27:12
259. Anthony "Skip" Klimaytis 12:27:50
260. Barbara Garner 12:32:40
261. Gail Allen ' 12:32:52
262. {alt Schmoeller 12:32:53
263. Pat Berrigan ' 12:33%:52
264 . Patrick Graham 12:35:30
265, Rob Sollenberger 12:39:47
266. Wesley "Woody" Hawkins 12:40:18
267. Larry Pereschuk 12:40:19
268. Ken Blevins 12:40:24
269. John Xalil 12:40:38
270. Joe Beeson 12:42:04
271. Michael Earp- 12:44:35
272.  Ron Byrd 12:44:40
273. Sheryl Masiello 12:44:50
274. Everett Marsh 12:46:03
275. Jack Russ 12:48:50
"276. Bernie Thompson 12:52:35
277. Paul Golumbek 12:59:50
278. Betty Moore 13:01:07
27%. Carcl Ann Jones 13:01:08

280, Jack Jones 13:01:2%




N O

281
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.

292.

293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301,
202.
303,
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.

311.
312.

1979 JFK-50 FINISHERS

Ben Moore

Ray Thompson
Georges Auchet
Don.lMcHelly

Tom McNelly
James S. Caldwell

John "The Incredible Huck" Huckaby
Marshall Smyhy

Shane Hutton
Lawrence Prevatte
Dwight Scott

Jin Montgbmery

Chuck Taylor
30b Armstrong
Dick Superneau

~ Pascual Patalinghug
Harold Pereschuk

Frank Dischel
Earl Main

Ton Moorhouse
Ralph Hause -
Ling Louie
Zarry Campbell
Adanm Slack
Don Vest

Tim Caldwell
"James F. Caldwell

Bob Lemmermann
Alex Bezgin
Bob Bezgin
Andy Davis
'Ralph Smitten

1%:01:23
13:08:46
13:09:18
13:12:44
13:12:44
13:13:34

13:18:34
13:20:37
13:21:02
13:22:30
13;23:21
13:23:23
13:23:40
13:23:44
13:25:11
13:25:42
13:27:56
13:27:58
1%2:29:50
13:31:09
13:31:10
13:3%:06
13:37:02
13:39:12
13:44:42
13:44:48
13:48:50
13:51:36
13:51:36
13:51:59
13:5%:18

13:17:56




